
2000  White Stag Staff

6/1/2000
2000 WS 2000 Date of Age Hm Trp e-mail address Work 1997 1998 WS 1998 1999 WS 1999

Adults First Name Address City Zip Phone Session District Fax Position Troop Birth 18-Jun-00 Position Position Troop Position Troop
1 Robert Duffy Danville, IN 46122 June Houkoda ACD 301 N/A ASM 982 SM 993
2 Judy McConnell Oaklandon, IN 46236 June Northeast ASM-HS Med ASM Med ASM 980 Med ASM 990
3 Nelson Howell Franklin, IN 46131 June Pathfinder  FQM      
4 Tim Palmer Anderson, IN 46011 June Sakima CD 240 Yorktown Tool & Die ASM SM 983 ACD 990
5 Dick Sloan Indianapolis, IN 46241 June Houkoda SM 401 N/A ASM 981 SM 991
6 SM
7 Jim West Middletown, IN 47356 June Sakima SM 230 N/A N/A N/A ASM 993
8 Audrey Cole Alexandria 46001 June Sakima ASM  
9 ASM
10 ASM

11 EQM

2000 WS 2000 Date of Age Hm Trp e-mail address School 1997 1998 WS 1998 1999 WS 1999
Youth First Name Address City Zip Phone Session District Fax Position Troop Birth Position Position Troop Position Troop

1 Chris Bly Indianapolis, IN 46216 June Northeast ASPL 276 Lawrence North N/A TG 983 TI 992
2 Nathan Butler Danville, IN 46122 June Houkoda ASPL 494 Danville High School N/A TI 983 TG 991
3 Justin Sloan Indianapolis, IN 46241 June Houkoda ASPL 401 Home N/A TG 981 TG 992
4 Adam Peeples Indianapolis, IN 46250 June Northeast SPL 276 N/A TG 983 TI 993
5 Kevin Sergeant Indianapolis, IN 46220 June Northeast SPL 276 N/A TG 982 ASPL 992
6 Paul Summitt Richmond, IN 47374 June Old Trail SPL 111 Northeaster JR/Sr HS EQM TG 981 ASPL 993
7 Patrick C. Cassady Danville, IN 46122 June Houkoda 301 Danville N/A N/A N/A TI 992
8 Alan J. Feller Danville, IN 46122 June Houkoda 301 Danville East Middle School N/A TI 981 TI 991
9 Dusty Gipson Indianapolis, IN 46214 June Houkoda 147 N/A TI 983 TI 991
10 Greg Holder Clayton, IN 46118 June Houkoda 301 N/A N/A N/A TI 991
11 Mark Holtz Indianapolis, IN 46220 June Northeast 276 N/A TI 981 TI 992
12 Jess Lawhead Carmel. IN 46032 June Del Mi 132 N/A N/A N/A TI 993
13 Danny Lynch Indianapolis, IN 46220 June Northeast 441 Nothview Middle School N/A TG 982 TG 991
14 Josh Lyon Greenwood, IN 46142 June Pathfinder 621 Center Grove M.S. N/A TG 982 TI 993
15 Evan Miracle Franklin, IN 46131 June Pathfinder 615 Custer Baker MS TI TI 982 TI 992
16 Andrew Peeples Indianapolis, IN 46250 June Northeast 276 N/A TG 981 ASPL 991
17 Elliott Peet Noblesville, IN 46060 June Del Mi 183 Heritage Cristian N/A TG 983 TG 992
18 Ryan Thedwall Indianapolis, IN 46220 June Northeast 443 St. Mathew N/A TI 982 TG 993
19 Mathew Thomas Muncie, IN 47304 June Golden Eagle 22 Delta Middle School N/A TG 981 TG 991
20 Mike West Middletown, IN 47356 June Sakima 230 South Side Middle School N/A TG 981 TG 992
21 Steve West Middletown, IN 47356 June Sakima 230 N/A N/A N/A EQM 991
22 Dennis Boyle Greenwood, IN 46143 June Pathfinder 245 Center Grove M.S. N/A FQM 981 FQM 993
23 Dennis Ellis Greenwood, IN 46143 June Pathfinder 245 Center Grove M.S.
24 Todd Plewa Crown Point 46307 June Del Mi 183 Taft Middle School
25 Donovan Duffy Danville, IN 46122 June Houkoda 301
26 Robert Segner Danville, IN 46122 June Houkoda 301
27 Ben Bly Indianapolis, IN 46216 June Northeast 276 Fall Creek Valley
28 Luke Taylor Fishers, IN 46038 June Del Mi 199 Fishers Jr High
29 Michael Barth Indianapolis, IN 46220 June Northeast 276 Fall Creek Valley
30 Curt Holtz Indianapolis, IN 46250 June Northeast 276
31 Christopher Holtz Indianapolis, IN 46250 June Northeast 276
32 Joshua Christopher Danville, IN 46122 June Houkoda 302
33 Jon Largent Muncie, IN 47304 June Golden Eagle 22 Delta Middle School


